
         

-  
21- dlaski    ul. Gen. Fr. Kleeberga 10 

:538-000-27-51     
  (083) 352 84 10 

 (083) 352 84 42   fax 352 86 19   
 

www.simena.com.pl  
poczta@simena.com.pl 

sprzedaz@simena.com.pl   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

501.13.20 14,7 9,4
8,9  kPa (0,15 05,0

1,0 /cm2) 

 
M12 x 1,5 

 

501.14.20 49  kPa (0,5  /cm2)   

501.17.20 196  kPa (2  /cm2)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

501.15.20 441 49 kPa (4,5 0,5 /cm2)  
M12 x 1,5   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

501.18.20 
 

196  kPa  (2  /cm2)   
10 x 1     

 

:                  12 V - 24 V 
:       48 W 

   2943 kPa 
 

 

 

 . :       12 V - 24 V 
:       48 W 

   2943 kPa 
 

 :        12 V - 24 V 
:                  48 W 

   2943 kPa 
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502.13.20 490  kPa  (5  /cm2)  
M12 x 1,5 

  

502.16.20 539  kPa  (5,5  /cm2)   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
   

  

502.20.20 392  kPa  (4  /cm2)        
x 1,5    Ursus, MF 

502.30.20 490  kPa  (5  /cm2)   
M12 x 1,5    

 
502.32.20 

 
294  kPa  (3  /cm2) 

 
10 x 1 

 
   

AS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

:                  12 V  24 V 
 :            48 W 

   2943 kPa 

 

 

 

                12 V  24 V 
 :            48 W 

   2943 kPa 
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: 504.11.00 

:  MF 
 

: 
   13,4 V: 

-RT = 206    85oC 
-RT = 96    110oC 

 x 18 
   C 

 

 
: 621.12.00 

:  ( .: Autosan) 
 

: 
 M10 
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   650.11.00 
:  MF  

  
: 

 12 V 
 60 W 

 5 A 
 UNF ZA 

   C 

 

 

  650.12.00 
:  MF  

 
  : 

 12 V 
 168 W 

 14 A 
 UNF ZA 

  C 
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 503.11.00 
: URSUS C-330, C- 360 

 
 : 

-  - 85+/-35kPa   (0,5-1,2) 
-  - 1,5 MPa 
-  12V/0,5A ) 

 M10 x 1 
:  C 

 

 

 503.12.00 
 :  Massey Ferguson 
 

 : 
-  - 55+/-15kPa    (0,4-0,7) 
-  - 1,5 MPa 
-  12V/0,5A ) 
   

 C 
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  P40  14 
 

25 A 

  P40  14 U    25 A 

  P40  15  
 

5 A 

  P40  15U   5 A  

  P40  20 
 

5 A  

 
 P40  21WO 

 
5 A 

 

 
P40  22 

 
25 A 

  
P40  23 

 
25 A 

 
 P40  24WO 

 
5 A 

  P40  25WO 
 

5 A 

 
 P40  26WO 

 
5 A 

  
 P40  27 

 
5 A 

 
 P40  28 

 
5 A 

 
 

 

 

http://www.simena.com.pl
mailto:poczta@simena.com.pl
mailto:sprzedaz@simena.com


         

-  
21-  

:538-000-27-51     
  (083) 352 84 10 

 (083) 352 84 42   fax 352 86 19   

www.simena.com.pl  
poczta@simena.com.pl 

sprzedaz@simena.com.p
l   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

556.11.20 
 

2 

 
   

 

556.12.20 

 
 

556.13.20  
2 

556.16.20  
4 2 

556.14.20  
2 

 10 x 1 
 

556.15.20  
2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

: 
  12V  24 V 

   90 W 
Ma     23544 kPa 
 
 
 
 

:  , 
, , 

. 
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1  
 

 
 
 

  ZT-2 
 

:  
 Celma PRMk 2 

 

  
 

PRMk z II T nr II 
 

:  
 Celma PRMk 2 

 

 
   

Makita A-15051 
 

:  
 Makita JN 1601 

 

  
     

 A83951 ( ) 
 A15067 ( ) 

 
:  

 Makita JN 1601 

 

 
 1 G/1,6 

2608639028 
 

:  
 Bosch Gna-1,6 

 

  
 Bosch  

2608639027 
 

:  
 Bosch Gna - 1,6 

 
 

 

  

  2608639016 
 

: 
  Bosch Gna-2,0 

 

 
 PRMa-2,5II  

C-44919 
 : 

 
PRMa-2,5 
PRMa-2,8 

  
 PRMa-2,5II  

C-44920 
: 

  
PRMa-2,5 
PRMa-2,8 

 
 

 
 PRMa-3  

C-40224 
: 

 
  
PRMa-3 

  
 PRMa-3  

C-40225 
: 

 
  
PRMa-3 
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D 

  
L 

      
 

od do 
  mm 

PTRk  6 B10 

  

0,8 6,0 30,5 50 0,11 S1 
PTRk  10 B16 1,0 10,0 36,5 72 0,25 S2 
PTRk  10 B10 1,0 10,0 36,5 63 0,22 S2 
PTRk  10 B12 1,0 10,0 36,5 63 0,22 S2 
PTRk  13 B16 2,5 13,0 42,5 78 0,37 S2 
PTRk  13 B12 2,5 13,0 42,5 78 0,38 S2 
PTRk  13 J33 

  
2,5 13,0 42,5 78 0,37 S2 

PTRk  13 J6 2,5 13,0 42,5 78 0,40 S2 
PTRk  16 B16 

  

3,0 16,0 52 87 0,62 S3 
PTRk  16 B18 3,0 16,0 52 87 0,60 S3 
PTRk  20 B18 3,0 20,0 65 111 1,13 S4 
PTRk  20 B22 3,0 20,0 65 111 1,00 S4 

PTRz   

  

0,8 6,0 30,5 50 0,11 S1 
PTRd   1,0 10,0 36,5 63 0,23 S2 
PTRz   1,0 10,0 36,5 63 0,22 S2 
PTRw   1,0 10,0 42 67 0,28   
PTRd   2,5 13 42,5 78 0,39 S2 
PTRz   2,5 13 42,5 78 0,38 S2 
PTRd  13 M12x1,25  2,5 13 42,5 78 0,38 S2 
PTRz   

  
3 16 52 87 0,64 S3 

PTRz   3 16 52 87 0,62 S3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       D     ,  L    
 

 

-  
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 653.11.00     
:  Massey Ferguson 

  
 

: 
  80 W 
  12 V 

 

 

  657.12.00 
 :  Massey Ferguson 
 
 
 : 
  126 W 
  12 V 

  654.12.00 
 :  Massey Ferguson 
 
  
  : 
  80 W 
  12 V 
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 ROTO  

 
COLT 

 

 
MITTELBAND L / P 

 
 

        

Blechbefstigung 
 

Zenterblech 
 

Oeffnunbegrenzer 
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   561.15.20 
:   

 
 
 
  : 

 12 V  24 V 
 40 W 

 M12 x 1,25 
-  C 

 

 

 

   561.14.20 
:  

 
 
 

 : 
 12 V  24 V 

 40 W 
 M12 x 1,25 

-  C 
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. BN-90/3687-06 

 . . .
.   

0 

: 
  L1

           L2
2    L3

2  
PS-  
PT-  

410.000.001 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1050 max 5 94 16,5 I K W PU-  
410.000.002 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 10 61 16,5 I K W NR-  

410.000.003 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1050 max 5 30 16,5 VI W NU-  
410.000.021 24 V 27 V 1 A 1050 max 5 94 16,5 I K W NN-  M10x1 

410.000.022 24 V 27 V 1 A 1150 max 10 61 16,5 I K W P-  

VAPORMATIK VLC 3005 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 900 max 5 94 16,5 I K W T- ; K-  
VAPORMATIK VLC 3007 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 5 94 16,5 I K W W-  

412.000.000 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 800 max 10 49 - II W  
412.000.000/K 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 800 max 10 67,5 - II W  - 0,7 K  
412.000.020 24 V 27 V 1 A 800 max 10 49 - II W - 3,5 Nm 
413.000.000 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 10 30 - III W -   - 50 7 
413.000.020 24 V 27 V 1 A 1150 max 10 30 - III W . . - 0,35 Nm 
414.000.000 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 58 94 16,5 I K  
417.000.000 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 10 35 10 IV : 
417.000.001 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 10 35 15 VI K 

 
417.000.002 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 1150 max 10 61 10 IV 
422.000.000 12 V 13,5 V 1,8 A 900 max 10 30 - V W 
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. BN-90/3687-06 

 . .  
0 

: 
  L1

           L2
2    L3

2  
PS-  
PT-  

410.000.001 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1050 max 5 94 16,5 I K PU-  
410.000.002 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 10 61 16,5 I K NR-  

410.000.003 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1050 max 5 30 16,5 VI NU-  
410.000.021 M 24 V 27 V 0,8 A 1050 max 5 94 16,5 I K NN-   M10x1 

410.000.022 M 24 V 27 V 0,8 A 1150 max 10 61 16,5 I K P-  

410.000.023 M 24 V 27 V 0,8 A 1050 max 5 30 16,5 VI T-  
412.000.000 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 800 max 10 49 - II K-  

412.000.000/K M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 800 max 10 67,5 - II  
412.000.020 M 24 V 27 V 0,8 A 800 max 10 49 - II  - 0,75 K  
413.000.000 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 10 30 - III - 3,5 Nm 
413.000.020 M 24 V 27 V 0,8 A 1150 max 10 30 - III -  /  - 50 7 
414.000.000 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 58 94 16,5 I K . . - 0,35 Nm 
417.000.000 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 10 35 10 IV  
417.000.001 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 10 35 15 VI K   

,

 

417.000.002 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 1150 max 10 61 10 IV 
422.000.000 M 12 V 13,5 V 1,4 A 900 max 10 30 - V 
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